

Desh Garments Limited
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME STATEMENT
FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2017
(UNAUDITED)

Taka in '000

P a r t i c u l a r s	July 01 2016 to March 31 2017	July 01 2015 to March 31 2016	Jan. 2017 to March 2017	Jan. 2016 to March 2016
A. TURNOVER AND OTHER INCOME				
Export/Sale	275,527	302,290	66,139	67,593
B. COST AND EXPENSES				
Cost of Goods Sold	215,704	267,642	46,000	58,805
Administration, Selling & Interest Expenses	16,271	16,925	2,774	4,055
Total Cost and Expenses	231,975	284,567	48,774	62,860
C. Profit Before WPF & Tax (A-B)	43,552	17,723	17,365	4,733
Less : Workers Profit Participation & WF	2,074	843	827	225
Add: Other Income	1,428	1,428	-	-
D. Net Profit Before Tax	42,906	18,308	16,538	4,508
Less : Provision for Income Tax	8,581	4,505	3,308	1,127
E. Net Profit After Tax	34,325	13,803	13,230	3,381
F. Earning Per Share (EPS) (Restated)	6.53	2.63	2.52	0.64

THIRD QUARTER REPORT
AS AT 31 MARCH, 2017
(UNAUDITED)

Sd/-
Managing Director

Sd/-
Chief Financial Officer

